Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
 8:05 04.10.2016
WAUPN44E98N000443
4E2SSL
2007
A8
audi s8 qu. 5.2
BSM
KLW
6A
KD
5B
5B/Y7W
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
16.06.2007
none availableOpen field campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A8S Standard equipment
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
B86 Typprüfland Katar
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
D5W 10-cyl. gasoline eng. 5.2 L/331 kW 40V
V10 FSI, homogeneous
Base engine is T8E
E0A No special edition
F08 Alloy wheels 9J x 20
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FN0 "S" variant
FQ1 Wheels of Quattro GmbH
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GS1 Aluminum applications
GT2 Carbon decorative strips
GZ2 Door power latching
H9N Tires 275/35 ZR20
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K8B Notchback
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
N5D Valcona leather seat covering
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
PC5 ceramic brake
PL7 Alcantara package
PQN Audi excl. forg. alum. alloy wheels,
9Jx20, 7 twin-spoke des., high-gloss
pol.,w. 275/35 R 20 tyr. (quattro GmbH)
PYK Audi exclusive leather package (package
4), full leather equipment, Valcona
leather
Q1D Sports front seats
QF2 Receiver (car phone) in center armrest
QH3 Voice control
QQ3 Ambience and environment lighting
et_fd1.frm
Car data
 8:05 04.10.2016
PR Numbers
page : 002
QV1 TV reception